
Panchkhal Municipality 
Panchkhal, Kavrepalanchock 

Province No. 3, Nepal  
Invitation for Bids 

First Date of Publication:- 2074/12/17 
The Office of Panchkhal Municipality invites sealed bids from registered contractors for the 
construction of Quarter Building at Panchkhal Municipality Area. Eligible Bidders may obtain 
further information and inspect the bidding document at the office of Panchkhal Municipality , 
Office Of Municipal Executives,Panchkhal-3.Kavre .  A complete set of Bidding document may be 
purchased from the Panchkhal Municipality, Office Of Municipal Executives by eligible Bidders on 
the submission of a written application and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of 
Rs.3000.00 for each project within 2075-01-16  till 5 pm and should be submitted to the 
Panchkhal Municipality,City Executive Office within 12:00 noon of 2075-01-17 by eligible 
bidders on the subimission of a written application, along with the attested copy of company/firm 
registration certificate all valid for F/Y 2074/075, tax clearance certificate up to fiscal year 
2072/073 and upon payment. Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Account 
No.1040304018110 at Rastriya Banijaya Bank,Dhulikhel.Documents received after this deadline 
shall not be accepted.Bids shall be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who 
choose to attend on 2075-01-17 at 2:00 PM at the office of Panchkhal Municipality. Bids must 
be valid for a period of 90 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by bid security 
amounting which shall be valid for at least 30 days beyond the bid validity period. The Employer 
reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning any 
reason, whatsoever. 
 

S.
No 

Contract identification 
number 

Work Description 
Estimated amount 

(without VAT & 
Contengency) 

Bid security 
amount 

Bid 
Document 

Fee 

1 
BC/W/NCB/PM/ 

09/074-75 
Quarter Building 

Construction 
NRS. 2572536.33 /- NRS 75,000/- 3,000/- 

                                                                    

Chief  Administrative Officer 
 
 
 
 
 
  


